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54" MIYA CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - BLACK - BALL & 
CLAW FEET 
SKU: 946229-54 
Code: SH426323, SH475923, SH426324, SH475924, SH426325, SH475925, SH426326, SH475926, SH426327, SH475927 
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 Design: Traditional 
 Product Finish: Black 
 Length: 54-1/2" 
 Width: 30-1/4" 
 Height: 23-5/8" 
 Water Depth To Overflow: 13" 
 Exterior Treatment: Hand-Smoothed Painted 
 Interior Treatment: White Porcelain Enamel 
 Faucet Included: No 
 Shape: Oval 
 Feet Material: Cast Iron 
 Tub Overflow: Yes 
 Tub Material: Cast Iron 
 Tub Interior Length: 31" 
 Tub Interior Width: 17" 
 Feet Type: Ball & Claw 
 Tap Deck: No 
 Faucet Drillings: Tap Deck - No Drillings 
 Water Capacity (Gallons): 29 
 Built-In Adjusters: Yes 
 Tub Weight Uncrated (lbs): 270 
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ADDITIONAL FEATURES 
• The paint used for this tub is lead free. 

• Signature Hardware: Black is comparable to Pantone Black and Sherwin-Williams Tricorn Black SW 6258. 
Due to computer monitor settings, actual product color may vary slightly from photos. 

• Overflow Drain will include: Extended Pop-Up Drain with Swivel Head. with a Daisy Wheel overflow, which 
remain open to allow water into the drain. 

• If drain is selected, the drain finish will match the feet. 
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All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.

SKU: 946229-54

54" MIYA CAST IRON CLAWFOOT TUB - BLACK - 
BALL & CLAW FEET

54-1/2" (1359 mm)

4-1/4"
(108 mm)

31" (787 mm)

2-1/2" (64 mm)

23-5/8"
(600 mm)

17"
(432 mm)

12-1/2" (318 mm)

30-1/4"
(768 mm)

13"
(330 mm)




